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Einas  Osman

From: Emad Hussein
Sent: 21 October 2024 17:13
To: Khalid Yaqoob Al Hashimi; Nisar  Ali; Einas  Osman; Rabab  Mahmoud; Karim 

Mohamed Hasan Ali Khalil; Ahmad Yacoub Zaki Alazab; Sheikha Al-Sawafi; 
Mohammed Al Hinaai; Al Wajih Sultan  Suliman al Maskari; Thuraya Al Harthy; 
Rakshanda  Batool; Abdul Rahman  Ali Khaif Al Maqbali

Subject: Re: Exam Committee meeting 

Dear Exam Committee Members, 

I hope this email finds you well. I would like to kindly encourage you to fill in the attached Excel sheet 
with your available free time today. This will allow us to coordinate and schedule our first meeting, 
during which we can begin making the necessary early arrangements for the upcoming midterm 
exams. 

 
Exam Committee meeting1.xlsx 

 
Your prompt cooperation is greatly appreciated. 
 
Best regards 

 

  
Emad Hussein 
Prof. Microbiology 
College of Health and Applied Sciences, 
Health Sciences Department 
Phone: 25401182 
Email:emad.hussein@asu.edu.om 
  

 

A’Sharqiyah University, P.O. Box 42, Postal Code 400, Ibra, Sultanate of Oman – Map Location 
  
  
 

 

 
 

From: Khalid Yaqoob Al Hashimi <khalid.alhashimi@asu.edu.om> 
Sent: Monday, October 21, 2024 2:35 PM 
To: Nisar Ali <nisar.ali@asu.edu.om>; Einas Osman <einas.osman@asu.edu.om>; Rabab Mahmoud 
<rabab.mahmoud@asu.edu.om>; Karim Mohamed Hasan Ali Khalil <karim.khalil@asu.edu.om>; Ahmad Yacoub Zaki 
Alazab <ahmad.alazab@asu.edu.om>; Sheikha Al-Sawafi <sheikha.alsawafi@asu.edu.om>; Mohammed Al Hinaai 
<mohammed.alhinaai@asu.edu.om>; Al Wajih Sultan Suliman al Maskari <alwajih.almaskari@asu.edu.om>; Thuraya 
Al Harthy <thuraya.alharthy@asu.edu.om>; Rakshanda Batool <rakshanda.batool@asu.edu.om>; Abdul Rahman Ali 
Khaif Al Maqbali <abdulrahman.almaqbali@asu.edu.om>; Emad Hussein <emad.hussein@asu.edu.om> 
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Cc: Emad Hussein <emad.hussein@asu.edu.om> 
Subject: Exam Committee meeting  
  
Dear Exam Committee, 
 
 
I hope you are doing well, 
 
We would like to hold a meeting to discuss things related to the exams as per Prof Emad suggestion. 
 
Could you please indicate your free time so that we can find the most suitable time for the meeting. 
Use the sheet below to indicate your free time. 
 

Exam Committee meeting1.xlsx  
 
Thank you, 
 
 

  
 
  

Khalid Yaqoob Al Hashimi  
A’Sharqiyah University  
College Of Applied and Health Sciences  
Basic Sciences Department, Physics.  
  
 
  

 


